Ocmulgee Indigenous Celebration
Arena Schedule

**Schedule subject to last minute change™™

10:00

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:15

12:45
1:15

1:45
2:00

3:00

3:30
4:00

4:45
5:00

Welcome & Introductions

Mvskoke (Creek) Nation Honor Guard

Opening Remarks by Principal Chief David Hill
Mvskoke Royalty

Mvskoke Hymn Singers

History of Ocmulgee Mounds

Duck Creek Ceremonial Grounds Social Stomp Dance

Jarrett Wildcatt, Flute and Storytelling
Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians

Mystic Wind Chahta Social Dancers
Mississippi Band of Choctaw Indians

Pedro Zepeda, Storytelling
Seminole Tribe of Florida

NV-NV-HI Warriors
Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians

Choctaw Youth Stickball Demonstration

William Harjo, Flute and Storytelling
Muscogee (Creek)

Intermission

Mvskoke Royalty

Mvskoke Hymn Singers

History of Ocmulgee Mounds

Duck Creek Ceremonial Grounds Social Stomp Dance

NV-NV-HI Warriors
Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians

Choctaw Youth Stickball Demonstration

Mystic Wind Chahta Social Dancers
Mississippi Band of Choctaw Indians

Este Cate Hoktvke Suletvwv (Native Women Warriors)

Program ends




