

## Ocmulgee Indigenous Celebration Arena Schedule

\*\*Schedule subject to last minute change\*\*

10:00	Welcome & Introductions Mvskoke (Creek) Nation Honor Guard Opening Remarks by Principal Chief David Hill Mvskoke Royalty Mvskoke Hymn Singers History of Ocmulgee Mounds Duck Creek Ceremonial Grounds Social Stomp Dance
11:00	Jarrett Wildcatt, Flute and Storytelling Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians
11:30	Mystic Wind Chahta Social Dancers Mississippi Band of Choctaw Indians
12:00	Pedro Zepeda, Storytelling Seminole Tribe of Florida
12:15	NV-NV-HI Warriors Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians
12:45	<b>Choctaw Youth Stickball Demonstration</b>
1:15	<b>William Harjo</b> , Flute and Storytelling Muscogee (Creek)
1:45	Intermission
2:00	Mvskoke Royalty Mvskoke Hymn Singers History of Ocmulgee Mounds Duck Creek Ceremonial Grounds Social Stomp Dance
3:00	NV-NV-HI Warriors Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians
3:30	<b>Choctaw Youth Stickball Demonstration</b>
4:00	Mystic Wind Chahta Social Dancers Mississippi Band of Choctaw Indians
4:45	Este Cate Hoktvke Suletvwv (Native Women Warriors)
5:00	Program ends